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TEUTA CUP 2021
Durrës, 18. - 20.6.2021

Event 22 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
19.06.2021 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

F

1. RUHANI, Bledon 11 Sc Step Prishtine 48.19 156
2. DEDA, Alvi 12 Te Stela SA 48.37 154
3. HYSAJ, Arber 11 Vllaznia - Shkoder 49.56 143
4. PAPA, Dion 11 Te Stela SA 50.73 133
5. LULA, Riccardo 11 K.S.Tirana 52.35 121
6. SKENDERI, Elio 11 Te Stela SA 53.81 112
7. SHEHU, Glen 11 Partizani - Tirana 54.24 109
8. LALA, Riad 12 Te Stela SA 55.48 102
9. SHKURTI, Frenkli 12 Te Stela SA 58.05 89

10. KARANXHA, Drini 12 Te Stela SA 58.44 87
11. KOLA, Marin 12 Te Stela SA 1:05.51 62

E

1. ALLARAJ, Lajdi 09 Partizani - Tirana 42.70 224
2. MESI, Leonel 09 K.S.Tirana 44.37 200
3. CULLHAJ, Arenc 09 Te Stela SA 46.96 168
4. RAMA, Horges 09 K.S.Tirana 51.76 126
5. TELAKU, Art 09 Sc Besa Malisheve 57.51 91
6. PLASA, Enjo 09 Tradita C., TI 59.28 83
7. KIKA, Roni 10 Te Stela SA 1:01.03 76
8. MALOKU, Luis 10 Tradita C., TI 1:02.35 72
9. BUJUPAJ, Arvit 09 ONIX 1:05.80 61

10. HASRAMA, Leandro 10 Te Stela SA 1:06.30 59

D

1. ZEKA, Lir 07 Sc Step Prishtine 38.37 309
2. KUSI, Patrik 08 K.S.Tirana 39.17 290
3. MALAVECI, Arden 07 Te Stela SA 40.51 262
4. RAMOVIC, Leon 07 Sc H2o Prishtine 41.17 250
5. KULLHEKU, Bredli 08 Partizani - Tirana 42.91 221
6. RAMUSHI, Joan 08 Partizani - Tirana 43.03 219
7. SINANI, Kaltrin 08 Tradita C., TI 43.08 218
8. TRUKA, Leart 07 Te Stela SA 45.25 188
9. KQIKU, Dorart 07 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 45.92 180

10. XIXI, Stiv 07 Te Stela SA 46.60 172
11. TALO, Aleks 07 Te Stela SA 47.81 159
12. DUSHAJ, Hyseld 08 Te Stela SA 48.03 157
13. KORABI, Dejvid 08 Teuta - Durres 49.88 140

C

1. GROSHI, Toni 05 Teuta - Durres 31.65 551
2. KOLA, Endi 06 Te Stela SA 33.54 463
3. MUSTAFA, Eris 06 Sc Termopan Prishtine 35.42 393
4. BAZHDARI, Viktor 05 Vllaznia - Shkoder 36.60 356
5. GASHI, Mal 06 Sc Step Prishtine 37.76 324
6. BRAHA, Erind 05 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 38.97 295
7. KARANXHA, Xhesildo 06 Te Stela SA 39.58 281
8. GULI, Toni 05 Vllaznia - Shkoder 40.47 263
9. HOXHA, Artion 05 Te Stela SA 42.13 233

10. SINANI, Gentian 06 Tradita C., TI 42.42 228
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TEUTA CUP 2021
Durrës, 18. - 20.6.2021

Event 22, Boys, 50m Breaststroke, C

Rank YB Time Pts

11. SHATRI, Agonis 05 ONIX 43.57 211
12. IDRIZI, Argin 06 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 48.24 155

B

1. PRISKA, Paolo 04 Te Stela SA 31.82 542
2. QARRI, Even 03 K.S.Tirana 32.63 502
3. SPAHIU, Yll 03 Sc Nemo Prishtine 34.07 441
4. ZEKA, Aron 04 Sc Step Prishtine 34.47 426
5. VELI, Elio 04 Te Stela SA 34.51 425
6. IMERI, Klevis 04 Sc Step Prishtine 34.58 422
7. CULLHAJ, Flavio 04 Te Stela SA 39.23 289

Open

1. GROSHI, Toni 05 Teuta - Durres 31.65 551
2. PRISKA, Paolo 04 Te Stela SA 31.82 542
3. VELIU, Meriton 99 Sc Termopan Prishtine 32.33 517
4. QARRI, Even 03 K.S.Tirana 32.63 502
5. KOLA, Endi 06 Te Stela SA 33.54 463
6. CANE, Klajdi 01 Te Stela SA 34.03 443
7. SPAHIU, Yll 03 Sc Nemo Prishtine 34.07 441
8. ZEKA, Aron 04 Sc Step Prishtine 34.47 426
9. VELI, Elio 04 Te Stela SA 34.51 425

10. IMERI, Klevis 04 Sc Step Prishtine 34.58 422
11. MUSTAFA, Eris 06 Sc Termopan Prishtine 35.42 393
12. BAZHDARI, Viktor 05 Vllaznia - Shkoder 36.60 356
13. GASHI, Mal 06 Sc Step Prishtine 37.76 324
14. ZEKA, Lir 07 Sc Step Prishtine 38.37 309
15. BRAHA, Erind 05 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 38.97 295
16. KUSI, Patrik 08 K.S.Tirana 39.17 290
17. CULLHAJ, Flavio 04 Te Stela SA 39.23 289
18. KARANXHA, Xhesildo 06 Te Stela SA 39.58 281
19. GULI, Toni 05 Vllaznia - Shkoder 40.47 263
20. MALAVECI, Arden 07 Te Stela SA 40.51 262
21. RAMOVIC, Leon 07 Sc H2o Prishtine 41.17 250
22. HOXHA, Artion 05 Te Stela SA 42.13 233
23. SINANI, Gentian 06 Tradita C., TI 42.42 228
24. ALLARAJ, Lajdi 09 Partizani - Tirana 42.70 224
25. KULLHEKU, Bredli 08 Partizani - Tirana 42.91 221
26. RAMUSHI, Joan 08 Partizani - Tirana 43.03 219
27. SINANI, Kaltrin 08 Tradita C., TI 43.08 218
28. SHATRI, Agonis 05 ONIX 43.57 211
29. MESI, Leonel 09 K.S.Tirana 44.37 200
30. TRUKA, Leart 07 Te Stela SA 45.25 188
31. KQIKU, Dorart 07 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 45.92 180
32. XIXI, Stiv 07 Te Stela SA 46.60 172
33. CULLHAJ, Arenc 09 Te Stela SA 46.96 168
34. TALO, Aleks 07 Te Stela SA 47.81 159
35. DUSHAJ, Hyseld 08 Te Stela SA 48.03 157
36. RUHANI, Bledon 11 Sc Step Prishtine 48.19 156
37. IDRIZI, Argin 06 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 48.24 155
38. DEDA, Alvi 12 Te Stela SA 48.37 154
39. HYSAJ, Arber 11 Vllaznia - Shkoder 49.56 143
40. KORABI, Dejvid 08 Teuta - Durres 49.88 140
41. PAPA, Dion 11 Te Stela SA 50.73 133
42. RAMA, Horges 09 K.S.Tirana 51.76 126
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TEUTA CUP 2021
Durrës, 18. - 20.6.2021

Event 22, Men, 50m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

43. LULA, Riccardo 11 K.S.Tirana 52.35 121
44. SKENDERI, Elio 11 Te Stela SA 53.81 112
45. SHEHU, Glen 11 Partizani - Tirana 54.24 109
46. LALA, Riad 12 Te Stela SA 55.48 102
47. TELAKU, Art 09 Sc Besa Malisheve 57.51 91
48. SHKURTI, Frenkli 12 Te Stela SA 58.05 89
49. KARANXHA, Drini 12 Te Stela SA 58.44 87
50. PLASA, Enjo 09 Tradita C., TI 59.28 83
51. KIKA, Roni 10 Te Stela SA 1:01.03 76
52. MALOKU, Luis 10 Tradita C., TI 1:02.35 72
53. KOLA, Marin 12 Te Stela SA 1:05.51 62
54. BUJUPAJ, Arvit 09 ONIX 1:05.80 61
55. HASRAMA, Leandro 10 Te Stela SA 1:06.30 59


